ST36 ST36

Enrollment and Review Change to LB656

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. In the Standing Committee amendment, AM828:
- a. On page 1, line 19, " $\underline{30}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{31}$ " inserted;
- b. On page 17, line 27, "Laws 2013, LB530A, section 1;" has been struck and "59," has been inserted after the last comma; and
- c. Sections 16 to 24 have been renumbered as sections 17 to 25 and sections 28 to 32 have been renumbered as sections 29 to 33, respectively.
- 2. On page 1, line 2, "Laws 2013, LB530A, section 1;" has been struck; and in line 3 "59," has been inserted after the third comma.

(signed) Matt Hansen, Chairperson